
Semester: WS 2021/2022

UnivIS - Lehrveranstaltungsplan

08:00

09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

Mo Di

Kandidatenseminar - Wünsch
(nur 11.1., 18.1., 25.1., 1.2., 8.2.)

(Wünsch) WE5/02.006

Kandidatenseminar - Wünsch
(nur 11.1., 18.1., 25.1., 1.2., 8.2.)

(Wünsch) WE5/02.006

Die Befragung (Gruppe 1)
(Wünsch) WE5/02.004

Mi

Einführung in die Methoden
der empirischen
Kommunikationsforschung
(Mehling)

Die Befragung (Gruppe 2)
(Wünsch) WE5/02.004

Do

Forschungsseminar
(Wünsch) WE5/02.004

Die Befragung (Gruppe 3)
(Wünsch)

Fr

Einführung in die
Datenanalyse mit R
(Wünsch)

Klausur zur Rezeptions- und
Wirkungsforschung
(nur 17.12.)

(Wünsch)
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